Northwest High School 11/04/14
6005 Cedar Hill Rd.
CEDAR HILL MISSOURI 63016
Phone (636) 274-0555 Fax (636) 274-2852
Game Schedule
9-12 Boys Basketball
2014-2015
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S)
Fri 11/21/14 Hancock Jamboree Varsity Hancock 6:00 pm
Place
Mon 11/24/14 Hermann High School JV/Varsity NHS 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
12/01/14--12/03/14  Seckman 9th Grade Tournament 9th Seckman TBA
Tue 12/02/14 HILLSBORO HIGH SCHOOL JV/Varsity Hillsboro 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
12/08/14--12/13/14  Hillsboro Varsity Boys Tournament Varsity Hillsboro TBA
12/08/14--12/11/14  Northwest JV Boys Basketball JVv NHS TBA
Tournament
Mon 12/08/14 RITENOUR HIGH SCHOOL 9th G/B NHS 4:15 pm 4:15 pm
Tue 12/09/14 WEBSTER GROVES HIGH 9th G/B Webster 5:00 pm 6:15 pm
SCHOOL
Thu 12/11/14 LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL (Conf) 9th G/B NHS 4:15 pm 4:15 pm
Fri 12/12/14 EUREKA HIGH SCHOOL (Conf) 9th G/B NHS 4:15 pm 4:15 pm
Mon 12/15/14 ROCKWOOD SUMMIT HIGH 9th/JV/Varsity NHS 4:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:30 pm
SCHOOL
Tue 12/16/14 HILLSBORO HIGH SCHOOL 9th G/B Hillsboro 4:15 pm 5:30 pm
Sat 12/20/14 GAC vs. Suburban Conference Varsity St. Charles 9:00 am
Shootout Family Arena
12/26/14--12/29/14  Seckman Varsity Boys Basketball Varsity Seckman TBA
Tournament
12/27/14--12/29/14  Mehlville JV Boys Tournament JVv Away TBA
Fri 01/02/15 OAKVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (Conf)  9th/JV/Varsity NHS 4:00 pm 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
Tue 01/06/15 ST. CLAIR 9th/JV/Varsity  St. Clair 4:00 pm 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
Fri 01/09/15 PARKWAY SOUTH HIGH 9th/JV/Varsity NHS 4:00 pm 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
SCHOOL
Tue 01/13/15 MEHLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (Conf) 9th/JV/Varsity = Mehlville 4:00 pm 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
Fri 01/16/15 LINDBERGH HIGH SCHOOL (Conf) 9th/JV/Varsity  Lindbergh 4:00 pm 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
Tue 01/20/15 MARQUETTE HIGH SCHOOL 9th/JV/Varsity  Marquette 4:00 pm 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
(Conf)
Fri 01/23/15 SECKMAN HIGH SCHOOL (Conf)  9th/JV/Varsity NHS 4:15 pm 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
01/26/15--01/31/15  Union Varsity Boys Tournament Varsity Union TBA
Mon 01/26/15 PARKWAY CENTRAL HIGH 9th G/B Parkway 4:00 pm 4:00 pm
SCHOOL Central
02/02/15--02/05/15  Pattonville 9th Grade Tournament 9th Pattonville TBA
Tue 02/03/15 EUREKA HIGH SCHOOL (Conf) JV/Varsity Eureka 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
Fri 02/06/15 FOX HIGH SCHOOL (Conf) 9th G/B FOX 4:15 pm 4:15 pm
Fri 02/06/15 FOX HIGH SCHOOL (Conf) JV/Varsity NHS 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
Tue 02/10/15 LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL (Conf)  JV/Varsity Lafayette 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
Sat 02/14/15 Marquette JV Tournament JVv Marquette TBA
Tue 02/17/15 AFFTON JV/Varsity NHS 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
Thu 02/19/15 Marquette JV Tournament JVv Marquette TBA



Northwest High School
6005 Cedar Hill Rd.
CEDAR HILL MISSOURI 63016
Phone (636) 274-0555 Fax (636) 274-2852

Game Schedule
9-12 Boys Basketball

11/04/14

2014-2015
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S)
Sat 02/21/15 Marquette JV Tournament JVv Marquette TBA
Tue 02/24/15 Crossover game JV/Varsity Away TBA
Sat 02/28/15 District Tournament Varsity FOX TBA
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